
 
ST. JOSEPH’S PARISH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

IMPORTANT DATES 2018 
 

 
 

TERM 1 Monday 29 Jan 2018 – Thursday 29 March 2018 
Literacy Interviews Monday 29 – Wednesday 31 January 

Students, Foundation-Grade 6 Resume Thursday 1 February 

Foundation and new student Photos Friday 9 February 
Ash Wednesday Wednesday 14 February 

School Closure Days Thursday 22 – Friday 23 February 
Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 12 March 

St. Joseph’s Day Monday 19 March 
Annual School Fair Sunday 25 March 

Term ends  2:30 pm, Thursday 29 March 

Easter Weekend Friday 30 March – Monday 2 April 

 
TERM 2 Monday 16 April 2018 – Friday 29 June 2018 

ANZAC Day Public Holiday Wednesday 25 April 

May Race Public Holiday Thursday 3 May 

School Closure Day Friday 4 May 
NAPLAN Testing Tuesday 15 – Thursday 17 May 

School Photo Day Thursday 31 May 
Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 11 June 

Term ends  2:30 pm, Friday 29 June 

 
TERM 3 Monday 16 July 2018 – Friday 21 September 2018 

School Closure Day Friday 10 August 
Science Week Saturday 11 – Sunday 19 August 

Book Week Saturday 18 August – Friday 24 August 
Book Week Assembly/Dressup Day Friday 24 August 

Father’s Day Breakfast Friday 31 August 

Senior School Camp – Ballarat Tuesday 11 – Thursday 13 September (2 nights) 

Term ends 2:30 pm, Friday 21 September 

 
TERM 4 Monday 8 October 2018 – Friday 21 December 2018 

Foundation Swimming Tuesday 9 October – Thursday 8 November 

Sports and Special Groups Photo Day Thursday 25 October 
Middle School Camp – Halls Gap Monday 5 November – Tuesday 6 November 

Orientation Day Tuesday 11 December 
Student’s Final day 3:30 pm, Monday 17 December 

Numeracy Interviews Tuesday 18 – Thursday 20 December 
Term ends Friday 21 December 

Staff Finish Friday 21 December 
 
Sacramental Dates 
Senior Reconciliation (Grade 6) Mass/Pack Collection 8:30 am, 10:30 am and 6:00 pm, Sunday 18 February 
Celebration of Sacrament 5:30 pm, Thursday 15 March 

Confirmation (Grade 3) Parent Meeting 7:00 pm, Tuesday 8 May 
Confirmation Rehearsal 4:15 pm, Wednesday 13 June 
Celebration of Confirmation Sacrament 7:30 pm, Thursday 14 June or 7:30 pm, Friday 15 June 

or 11:00 am, Saturday 16 June 

First Eucharist (Grade 4) Parent Meeting 7:00 pm, Tuesday 31 July 
Celebration of Sacrament Eucharist 8:30 am or 10:30 am or 6:00 pm, Sunday 9 September 

Please note ALL sacramental meetings are held at the Gathering Space at St Joseph’s Church 
 
 

Updated: Monday 29 January 2018 


